
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 02-Sep-2025 To 02-Sep-2025

Date: 02/09/2025 3.48 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Badri  BistaERN3042881A 54260

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/09/20258822861 M1

Mahamad  IjharulERN3571987A 141011-124361

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/20259249733 M2

Dambar Prasad KoiralaERN4271116A 122016/236

7.00 AM

K PASS02/09/20259732215 M3

CHANDRA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5341973A 12-01-76-03481

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/09/202510428018 M4

GANGA PRASAD
ACHARYA

ERN5342776A 58975

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/09/202510428525 M5

DEBENDRA  SARKIERN5342792A 06-02-71-01610

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/09/202510428533 M6

DINESH  KARKIERN5342952A 14-01-74-05465

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/09/202510428631 M7
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KHILARAJ  MAGARERN5343102A 64878

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510428738 M8

DIPAK  ROKKAERN5343117A 14-01-79-06712

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510428747 M9

PRAYUSH  BISTAERN5343228A 14-01-78-07273

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510428809 M10

GAMBHIR  KAFLEERN5343379A 04-02-72-02554

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510428908 M11

BUDDHIMAN
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5343390A 14-01-70-02910

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/09/202510428917 M12

NISHANT  CHAUDHARYERN5343489A 14-01-82-02979

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510428981 M13

PHADINDRA KUMAR
DHAMALA

ERN5343650A 59558

7.00 AM

C1 PASS02/09/202510429080 M14

ASHISH  BHUJELERN5343743A 14-01-77-00546

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510429138 M15

KASHIRA  KAMIERN5343836A 14-02-78-02598

7.00 AM

A PASS02/09/202510429195 M16
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